KILLARK ENCLOSURES
 E
NCLOSURES
 E
NCLOSURES
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM E51

HKSB-BC Standard flat
HKSB-GLC Lens
Ordering examples:
Modified box component HKB-20
Modified assembly HKB - B - 20 OR HKB - BC - 20
 HKB FACTORY MODIFICATIONS
OPTIONAL FACTORY MACHINING (HKB)
CATALOG SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
-01 - 1/2 NPT hub in back
-02 - 3/4 NPT hub in back
-10 - 1/2 NPT hub in side
-20 - 3/4 NPT hub in side
-21 -
3/4 NPT hub in side
1/2 NPT hub in back
-22 -
3/4 NPT hub in side
3/4 NPT hub in back
-02S - 3/4  NPSM hub in back
-22S -
3/4 NPT hub in side
3/4 NPSM hub in back
-2S2S -
3/4 NPSM hub in side
3/4 NPSM hub in back
-2S0 - 3/4 NPSM hub in side
-2S1 -
3/4 NPSM hub in side
1/2 NPT hub in back
-2S2 -
3/4 NPSM hub in side
3/4 NPT hub in back
-GS
External ground screw
(Standard on HKB assembly
with CENELEC approvals)
-GA -
Group A - FM approval
(Available only on HKB box
furnished with covers installed)
-SU93 - Unpainted - Natural finish
-SU9 -
Special colors of powder paint
available in quantity. Consult
factory for details
KILLARK ENCLOSURES
 E
NCLOSURES
 E
NCLOSURES
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM E53
HK SERIES
INSTRUMENT / DEVICE ENCLOSURES
Dimensions
Note: Add 1/2” to all
depth dimensions when
using HKBD Deep Box.
HKBD volume = 33 cu.in.
HKB Volume:  31 cu. in.
RAISED MOUNTING PAD FOR INSTALLATION OF METERS
OR DEVICES. MAXIMUM DRILLING DEPTH, 5/16”
(7.94MM); MAXIMUM TAP DEPTH, 1/4” (6.35 MM);
MAXIMUM TAP SIZE, #10 NF OR NC OR ISO M 4 X 0.7
HKB box and blank cover
2” Dome Cover 4” Dome CoverFlat Cover
HKB box and glass lens cover
Lens cover 2” Dome lens cover
For HK1GLD (1” Dome